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Questions? Call us at 704.972.2000. 
Purchase packages and find full concert details at charlottesymphony.org.
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ELF
IN CONCERT
Fri, Nov. 24 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Nov. 25 | 7:30 pm
Ovens Auditorium

BEAUTY & 
THE BEAST
IN CONCERT
Fri, Jan. 12 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Jan. 13 | 7:30 pm
Ovens Auditorium

AN EVENING WITH
REGINA CARTER
Fri, Feb. 9 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Feb. 10 | 7:30 pm
Knight Theater

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS’ 
A SEA SYMPHONY
Fri, April 26 | 7:30 pm
Sat, April 27 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

HOLIDAY 
POPS
Dec. 15 – 17 | 7:30 pm
Dec. 16 | 11:00 am†

Dec. 17 | 3:00 pm
Knight Theater

RACHMANINOFF’S  
PIANO CONCERTO No. 3
Fri, Feb. 2 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Feb. 3 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

CARNIVAL OF 
THE ANIMALS
Sat, April 13 | 11:00 am
Knight Theater

THE HOT SARDINES
Fri, Nov. 10 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Nov. 11 | 7:30 pm
Knight Theater

HANDEL’S 
MESSIAH
Fri, Dec. 1 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Dec. 2 | 7:30 pm
Sun, Dec. 3 | 3:00 pm
Knight Theater

CLASSICAL KIDS LIVE!

SAINT-GEORGES’ 
SWORD & BOW
Sat, Feb. 10 | 11:00 am
Knight Theater

MOZART’S  
JUPITER
Fri, Feb. 16 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Feb. 17 | 7:30 pm
Sun, Feb. 18 | 3:00 pm
Knight Theater

GERSHWIN’S  
RHAPSODY IN BLUE
Fri, March 1 | 7:30 pm
Sat, March 2 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

TCHAIKOVSKY + 
BRAHMS
Fri, April 5 | 7:30 pm
Sat, April 6 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

WAGNER +  
STRAUSS
Fri, March 22 | 7:30 pm
Sat, March 23 | 7:30 pm
Knight Theater

GREAT LADIES 
OF SWING
Fri, April 12 | 7:30 pm
Sat, April 13 | 7:30 pm
Knight Theater

VERDI’S 
REQUIEM
Fri, Nov. 17 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Nov. 18 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

JENNIFER KOH 
PLAYS MAZZOLI
Fri, Jan. 19 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Jan. 20 | 7:30 pm
Knight Theater

HOLST’S  
THE PLANETS
Fri, May 17 | 7:30 pm
Sat, May 18 | 7:30 pm
Belk Theater

SHERLOCK HOLMES
AND THE CASE OF THE 
MISSING MAESTRO
Sat, Nov. 11 | 11:00 am
Knight Theater

3. �MY SPECIAL EVENT ADD-ONS

1. �MY SUBSCRIPTION – Choose 4, 6 or 8 concerts.
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2. �MY PRICE LEVELORCHESTRA GRAND TIER MEZZANINE
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5. �MY INFORMATION

Check Enclosed  
payable to Charlotte Symphony  
128 S. Tryon St. Ste. 350 | Charlotte, NC 28202

Charge my Credit Card

NAME:

ADDRESS: CITY/STATE/ZIP:

PHONE: EMAIL:

CREDIT CARD #: EXP. DATE:

NAME ON CARD:

SIGNATURE:

4. �MY TOTAL * Required

$ #× =

*TOTAL =

MAKE A GIFT =

=*TAX (SUBTOTAL × 7.25%)

=ADD-ONS

SERIES PKGSPRICE

$

$

$

$

$

CONCERT SERIES TODAY!

Special Event Prices good with subscription purchase through 06/12/23. Prices subject to change after that date.

NOTE: For tickets to 007: THE BEST OF JAMES BOND, subscribe by MAY 8. For tickets to DVOŘÁK SYMPHONY No. 8, subscribe by MAY 15. Subject to availability.

Charlotte Master Chorale

†One-hour Family performance

One-hour Family performance

One-hour Family performance

 SUBSCRIBE AND SAVE UP TO 50% OFF THE COST OF SINGLE TICKETS

SUBSCRIBE AND 
SAVE UP TO 
50% OFF
SINGLE TICKETS

One-hour Family performance

Dee Daniels, vocalist

Regina Carter, violin

BEETHOVEN’S
EROICA 
Fri, Oct. 6 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Oct. 7 | 7:30 pm
Sun, Oct 8 | 3:00 pm
Knight Theater

CHOPIN’S
PIANO CONCERTO No. 2 
Fri, Oct. 20 | 7:30 pm
Sat, Oct. 21 | 7:30 pm
Sun, Oct. 22 | 3:00 pm
Knight Theater

Melissa White, violin Orli Shaham, piano

Charlotte Master Chorale

Jennifer Koh, violin Drew Petersen, piano

Calin Ovidiu Lupanu, violin Michelle Cann, piano

Alex Wilborn, trumpet Sterling Elliott, cello

Christopher Warren-Green,  
conductor
Charlotte Master Chorale Charlotte Master Chorale

Write in your FREE Spring 2023 Concert:
concert title: date:

CIRQUE DE NOËL $105 $85 $65 $45WED THU FRI SAT

GALA WITH RENÉE FLEMING $250 $150 $89 $60WED

CODY FRY LIVE IN CONCERT $105 $85 $65 $45FRI

C
O

N
C

E
R

T 
SE

R
IE

S


